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General information about company

Scrip code 538715

Name of the company DHABRIYA POLY WOOD LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattem filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No.Of [ No.Of Total nos. | 258% of total | class of securities (IX)
. Partly shares * . | no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares held (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders up equity - : (VD) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) amn ) sharos hald | €Ity | Depository (V) | PF SCRR, Total asa
Y shares | Receipts v 1957) (VII) % of
M T heldw) [ (v Do | asa%or Qe Clasipg (arpac)
(aB+C2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |5 7608700 7608700 | 71.91 7608700 7608700 71.91
Group
(B) Public 121 2971450 2971450 | 28.09 2971450 2971450  28.09
Non
[(®) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(@] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(@) Employee
Trusts
Total 126 10580150 10580150 | 100 10580150 10580150 100

30f13 10/7/2016 4:33 PM



4 of 13

file:///C:/Users/ SPARSH/D esktop/Shareholding Pattern.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding, gfgamber of
0 res
No. Of asa A" Numberv of pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares herwi
: No. of . conversion of | (XII) otherwise
Shares Sh Underlying atibl encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertibic (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying securities ( as a ?
M shareholder | Outstanding Outstandin convertible ercentage of held in
an convertible |\ o & | seourities gilut o 2ghare Asa As a % | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XT)= % Olf of total | form (XIV)
(X) ‘Warrants total No.
K@ | IO Asa RO @)  Shares | ) |
00 held
(A+B+C2) (b) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7191 2507700 32.96 7608700
Group
B) Public 28.09 67450 | 2.27 2971450
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underdying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2575150( 24.34 10580150
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
asa % of Number of Voﬁmg Rights held in each
No. Of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of ~ ¢lass of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of El(l)l‘yorfﬁid g:irg—};p shares shares shares
St of the shareholders | up equity | equity undeﬂymg }_leld (V1) | (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totall)
Depository = asper asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares shares .
Receipts  (IV)+H(V)+ | SCRR, of
held (IV) | held
KL (V1) 1957) (VI Clags cg: | Class Total
Asa%of x egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 5 7608700 7608700 | 71.91 7608700 7608700 | 71.91
(SX%T)"“‘I 5 7608700 7608700 | 71.91 7608700 7608700 | 71.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrd 5 7608700 7608700 | 71.91 7608700 7608700 [ 71.91
omoter
Group
(A=(A)
(1+HA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Ingtitutions
© Foreign Portfolio | ; 27500 27500 | 026 27500 27500 | 026
Investors
Sub-Total
1 2 2 2 2 2 2
B)1) 7500 7500 0.26 7500 7500 0.26
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 86 665000 665000 6.29 665000 665000 6.29
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 1931450 1931450 | 18.26 1931450 1931450 | 18.26
share capital in
excess of Rs.2
lakhs.
© Any Other 21 347500 347500 |3.28 347500 347500 | 3.28
(specify)
(Sgi_;;mal 120 2943950 2943950 |27.83 2943950 2943950 |27.83
Total Public
Shareholding
(B=(B) 121 2971450 2971450 |28.09 2971450 2971450 | 28.09
+B)
QHB3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tl ( 126 10580150 10580150 | 100 10580150 10580150 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 126 10580150 10580150 | 100 10580150 10580150 | 100
(AtB+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding [ of convertible (XIn) encumbered lili tv shares
Underlying  Underlying | convertible securities ( asa (XII1) quty
Sr. . . - held n
Outstanding  Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible ~ Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa%  fom (XIV)
securities (X)  (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= oftotal [\ | (¢ iotal
(@) (VII*(X) As a% | No. (@)  Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+(2) held held (b)
(b)
A TableII - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 7191 2507700 32.96 7608700
Sub-Total
7191 2507700 32.96 7608700
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7191 2507700 32.96 7608700
Group
(A=A
(DHA(2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.26 0 0 27500
Sub-Total
0.26 0 0 27500
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.29 0 0 665000
a(ii . .
(a(ii)) 18.26 67450  3.49 1931450
(e) 3.28 0 0 347500
Sub-Total
27.83 67450  2.29 2943950
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B=(B) 28.09 67450  2.27 2971450
(1H+HB)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (

ABHC2) 100 2575150 24.34 10580150
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 2575150 24.34 10580150
. . Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information( 1)
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Text Block
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs to be

Textual Information() disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than
1% of total number of shares.
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Searial No. 1

Nameof the DIGVIJAY
Shareholders (1) DHABRIYA

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

2

DIGVIJAY
DHABRIYA HUF

3

ANITA
DHABRIYA

4

SANDHYA
HIRAN

5

USHA JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN(II) ABLPDA4826F

AAAHD7219]

ABNPD6243Q

ABNPH9487Q

ABPPJ4280M

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 6800750
(IV)

309250

457700

32500

8500

7608700

No. OfPartly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Ofshares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = 6800750
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

309250

457700

32500

8500

7608700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, .
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (AtB+C2)

2.92

433

0.31

0.08

7191

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class egX 6800750

309250

457700

32500

8500

7608700

Class egy

Total 6800750

309250

457700

32500

8500

7608700

Total asa % of

Total Voting rights 64.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

2.92

4.33

0.31

0.08

7191

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding ,as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 64.08
percertage of
diluted share
capital) (XI=
(VIH(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+tB+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 2050000

Asa% of total

Shares held (b) 30.14

2.92

4.33

457700

100

0.31

0.08

7191

2507700

3296

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6800750

309250

457700

32500

8500

7608700
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| Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

90f13 10/7/2016 4:33 PM



10 of 13

file:///C:/Users/ SPARSH/D esktop/Shareholding Pattern.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN(II)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

ASHVINI HIRAN

AANPH7913E

107750

MUKUL AGRAWAL

AAPFP7724D

200000

MUKUL AGRAWAL

AAFPA4859G

1002500

PRATEEK JAIN

AHSPJ8481H

235000

Click here to go back

Total

1545250

No. OfPartly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Ofshares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII)=
AV)HV)+ (VD)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (AtB+C2)

Number of Voting
Classeg X
Class egy

107750

1.02

107750

200000

1.89

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

200000

1002500

9.48

1002500

235000

222

235000

1545250

14.61

1545250

Total

107750

200000

1002500

235000

1545250

Totalasa % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.89

9.48

222

14.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percertage of
diluted share
capital) (XI=
(VIHX)Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.89

9.48

222

14.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

0

107750

200000

1002500

235000

1545250
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Searial No.

1

Any Other (specify)

2

3

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI -
Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS LIMITED -
CLIENT BENIFICIARY A/C

Click here to go
back

PAN(I)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

AAECMB942N

1

Total

21

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

302500

205000

35000

10000

347500

No. OfPartly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Ofshares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII)=
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

302500

205000

35000

10000

347500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (AtB+C2)

2.86

1.94

0.33

0.09

3.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg X

302500

205000

35000

10000

347500

Class egy

Total

302500

205000

35000

10000

347500

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

2.86

1.94

0.33

0.09

3.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding ,as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percertage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX)Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

2.86

0

0

1.94

0.33

0.09

3.28

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

302500

205000

35000

10000

347500
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| Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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