General information about company								
Scrip code	538715							
Name of the company	DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		1 40	ne i - Suii	imary S	tat ement	noruring or	specified se	currines			
	Cotton and S. Nord		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up underlying shares held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	7608700			7608700	71.91	7608700		7608700	71.91
(B)	Public	121	2971450			2971450	28.09	2971450		2971450	28.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	126	10580150			10580150	100	10580150		10580150	100

3 of 13

		Table	I - Summar	y Stat ement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	S		
Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (III) Convertible securities (Xi) Category of shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities (Xi) Convertible securities (Xi)		Shares Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.91	2507700	32.96			7608700
(B)	Public				28.09	67450	2.27			2971450
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employæ Trusts									
	Total				100	2575150	24.34			10580150

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class egy	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter (Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7608700			7608700	71.91	7608700		7608700	71.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	7608700			7608700	71.91	7608700		7608700	71.91
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	7608700			7608700	71.91	7608700		7608700	71.91
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Public share	eholder					•
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	27500			275 00	0.26	275 00		27500	0.26
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	27500			275 00	0.26	275 00		27500	0.26
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	86	665000			665 000	6.29	665 000		665000	6.29
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	1931450			193 1450	18.26	193 1450		1931450	18.26
(e)	Any Other (specify)	21	347500			347500	3.28	347500		347500	3.28
Sub-Total (B)(3)		120	2943950			2943950	27.83	2943950		2943950	27.83
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		121	2971450			297 1450	28.09	297 1450		2971450	28.09
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttem of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder	•			
Total (A+B+C2)		126	10580150			105 80150	100	105 80150		10580150	100
Total (A+B+C)		126	10580150			105 80150	100	105 80150		10580150	100

Convertible Securities (X) Narrants Na. Of Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) Capital (XI) Capital (XI) Capital (XI) Capital (XII) Capital (XII) Capital (XII) Capital (XII) Capital (XIII) Capital (XIII)	total ares
(1) Indian (a) 71.91 2507700 32.96 7 Sub-Total (A)(I) 71.91 2507700 32.96 7 Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)=(A)=(A)=(A)=(A)=(A)=(A)=(A)=(A)=	
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	
Total (A)(I)	
(A)(1)	7608700
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)	7608700
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2) B	
(1) Institutions (e) 0.26 0 0 2 Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.26 0 0 2 (3) Non-institutions (a(i)) 6.29 0 0 6 (a(ii)) 18.26 67450 3.49 1 (e) 3.28 0 0 3 Sub-Total (B)(3) 27.83 67450 2.29 2 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (B)=(B) (2)+(B)(3) 28.09 67450 2.27 2 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder	7608700
(e)	
Sub-Total (B)(1)	
(B)(1)	27500
(a(i)) 6.29 0 0 6 (a(ii)) 18.26 67450 3.49 1 (e) 3.28 0 0 0 Sub-Total (B)(3) 27.83 67450 2.29 2 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3) 28.09 67450 2.27 2 Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder	27500
(a(ii))	
(e) 3.28 0 0 3.5 Sub-Total (B)(3) 27.83 67450 2.29 2 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3) 28.09 67450 2.27 2 Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder	665 000
Sub-Total (B)(3) 27.83 67450 2.29 2 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3) 28.09 67450 2.27 2 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder	93 1450
(B)(3)	347500
Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3) C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder	2943950
	297 1450
Total (A+B+C2) 100 2575150 24.34 1	0580150
Total (A+B+C) 100 2575150 24.34 11	05 80150

	Text Block
Textual Information()	(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

7 of 13

		Individuals/H	indu undivided l	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA HUF	ANITA DHABRIYA	SANDHYA HIRAN	USHA JAIN	Click here t go back
PAN(II)	ABLPD4826F	AAAHD7219J	ABNPD6243Q	ABNPH9487Q	ABPPJ4280M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6800750	309250	457700	32500	8500	7608700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6800750	309250	457700	32500	8500	7608700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	64.28	2.92	4.33	0.31	0.08	71.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg X	6800750	309250	457700	32500	8500	7608700
Class egy						
Total	6800750	309250	457700	32500	8500	7608700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	64.28	2.92	4.33	0.31	0.08	71.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	64.28	2.92	4.33	0.31	0.08	71.91
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					T
No. (a)	2050000	0	457700	0	0	2507700
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30.14	0	100	0	0	32.96
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)		1	1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6800750	309250	4577 00	32500	8500	7608700

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHVINI HIRAN	MUKUL AGRAWAL	MUKUL AGRAWAL	PRATEEK JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN(II)	AANPH7913E	AAPFP7724D	AAFPA4859G	AHSPJ8481H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	107750	200000	1002500	235000	1545250
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	107750	200000	1002500	235000	1545250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.89	9.48	2.22	14.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)		_	
Class eg X	107750	200000	1002500	235000	1545250
Class egy					
Total	107750	200000	1002500	235000	1545250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.89	9.48	2.22	14.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.89	9.48	2.22	14.61
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	107750	200000	1002500	235000	1545250
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•		•	
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI – Repat	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS LIMITED - CLIENT BENIFICIARY A/C			Click here to go back
PAN(II)		AAECM8942N			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	12	1	8	1	21
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	302500	205000	35000	10000	347500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	302500	205000	35000	10000	347500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.86	1.94	0.33	0.09	3.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of securities (IX)	-	•	•
Class eg X	302500	205000	35000	10000	347500
Class egy					
Total	302500	205000	35000	10000	347500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.86	1.94	0.33	0.09	3.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.86	1.94	0.33	0.09	3.28
Number of Locket	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	302500	205000	35000	10000	347500

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			